
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 64 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln '01 97 54 288 49 119 50 504 153

2 1 Czuberny, Volker GV Schleswig 148 53 358 45 279 47 785 145

3 25 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC-Hamm '01 71 53 122 44 86 39 279 136

4 11 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen '00/02-2 208 40 155 41 166 52 529 133

5 66 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 225 40 124 51 112 41 461 132

6 62 Caripidis, Tasso HKF Brühl '07 277 46 398 37 181 48 856 131

7 40 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund '87/93 303 38 144 52 412 40 859 130

8 29 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC-Hamm '01 199 46 96 40 246 41 541 127

9 49 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 345 37 123 47 202 42 670 126

10 34 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 143 48 282 29 188 48 613 125

11 56 Ruppert, Bernhard GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 147 50 281 38 337 37 765 125

12 8 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen '00/02-1 188 41 77 49 292 33 557 123

13 18 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn '96 96 36 210 43 171 41 477 120

14 9 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen '00/02-1 221 35 312 32 159 53 692 120

15 12 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen '00/02-2 354 42 444 28 150 50 948 120

16 20 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn '96 165 37 70 45 206 36 441 118

17 47 Klimke, Angelika GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 67 44 231 34 150 39 448 117

18 16 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn '96 207 44 221 39 369 34 797 117

19 48 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 509 30 393 35 159 52 1061 117

20 30 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 344 32 430 33 290 52 1064 117

21 53 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 177 38 63 50 354 28 594 116

22 2 Gregensen, Arno GV Schleswig 347 33 195 36 159 47 701 116

23 36 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 237 39 202 39 185 37 624 115

24 61 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 250 33 288 38 164 44 702 115

25 17 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn '96 300 29 294 37 68 48 662 114

26 58 Rücker, Elvira GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 435 24 216 37 79 53 730 114

27 31 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 467 37 358 35 392 41 1217 113

28 41 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund '87/93 339 32 283 43 207 37 829 112

29 45 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 406 29 412 32 363 51 1181 112

30 38 Eggert, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf '95 106 41 265 27 151 42 522 110

31 14 Dondorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen '00/02-2 296 33 164 36 216 41 676 110

32 42 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund '87/93 252 32 206 43 384 35 842 110

33 69 Kemper, Marianne GRC Krefeld '04 122 39 135 42 249 27 506 108

34 15 Bliessen, Renate GSV Aachen '00/02 268 35 194 34 103 38 565 107

35 3 Meyer, Harald GV Schleswig 80 44 451 23 199 40 730 107

36 54 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 193 40 359 28 346 39 898 107

37 59 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 317 32 211 35 143 39 671 106

38 71 Trimborn, Elfriede GRC Krefeld '04 178 41 281 35 304 30 763 106

39 50 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 235 46 208 35 407 25 850 106

40 52 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 101 41 373 38 491 26 965 105

41 57 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 435 27 127 49 407 29 969 105

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 25.08.2012

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-
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Wert-
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GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 25.08.2012

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

42 7 Dondorf, Stefan GSV Aachen '00/02-1 377 27 229 38 245 39 851 104

43 33 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 277 42 269 33 496 29 1042 104

44 4 Mecer, Marco GV Schleswig 449 32 419 37 386 34 1254 103

45 24 Geerk, Claudia HSV- Wesel 196 38 353 31 411 33 960 102

46 65 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 381 29 359 32 187 41 927 102

47 21 Grunwald, Udo HSV- Wesel 386 28 152 38 153 35 691 101

48 72 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld '04 360 27 381 29 374 44 1115 100

49 44 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 94 50 462 24 408 25 964 99

50 23 Grunwald, Marco HSV- Wesel 285 38 203 35 490 26 978 99

51 70 Roverts, Sabine GSRC Bremen '84 345 31 276 29 215 38 836 98

52 63 Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 175 45 314 33 486 18 975 96

53 60 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg ´88/94 164 39 272 32 394 24 830 95

54 46 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 301 33 232 33 380 29 913 95

55 43 Barbarski, Heinz GSC Langenfeld 399 29 251 31 338 34 988 94

56 39 Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 332 34 386 28 215 31 933 93

57 35 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 336 24 400 32 200 36 936 92

58 10 Schepp, Marianne GSV Aachen '00/02-1 511 19 47 49 388 24 946 92

59 5 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen '09 422 23 288 43 419 25 1129 91

60 51 Menke, Christian GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 370 32 297 30 562 29 1229 91

61 37 Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 144 33 280 28 330 28 754 89

62 6 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen '09 176 33 323 32 524 24 1023 89

63 32 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 292 32 334 30 402 24 1028 86

64 55 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 428 28 218 35 382 23 1028 86

65 68 Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld '04 339 26 369 23 245 35 953 84

66 26 Bunse, Horst HSRC-Hamm '01 256 32 343 28 407 24 1006 84

67 19 Kolf, Gabi GRC Bonn '96 220 31 170 37 621 14 1011 82

68 13 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen '00/02-2 406 33 326 30 542 18 1274 81

69 22 Grunwald, Heidi HSV- Wesel 387 23 550 24 575 23 1512 70

70 67 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 423 28 136 18 0 0 559 46

71 28 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC-Hamm '01 231 40 0 0 0 0 231 40

72 27 Classen, Wilfred HSRC-Hamm '01 569 18 0 0 0 0 569 18



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Domnofski, Peter Toprak, Hasan 441 86 718 82 409 102 1568 270

2 Czuberny, Volker Gregensen, Arno 495 86 553 81 438 94 1486 261

3 Beddies, Boris Dondorf, Dagmar 504 73 319 77 382 93 1205 243

4 Walte, Christel Ruppert, Bernhard 340 90 640 66 683 76 1663 232

5 Caripidis, Tasso Wehren, Rene 452 91 712 70 667 66 1831 227

6 Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 702 67 395 83 750 74 1847 224

7 Gürich, Kerstin Enk, Christian 591 64 489 86 591 72 1671 222

8 Hinzen, Roland Porcher, Stephan 744 79 627 68 888 70 2259 217

9 Zbroja, Andreas Tibo, Siegfried 478 71 295 83 734 57 1507 211

10 Meier, Frank Staab, Annette 435 80 616 59 590 72 1641 211

11 Gracic, Hilmija Fischer, Zarko 500 79 874 56 771 76 2145 211

12 Breuer, Hannelore Rogozinski, Elke 536 68 500 87 898 55 1934 210

13 Meyer, Harald Mecer, Marco 529 76 870 60 585 74 1984 210

14 Meier, Simone Domnofski, Manuela 573 63 602 71 385 73 1560 207

15 Grunwald, Udo Grunwald, Marco 671 66 355 73 643 61 1669 200

16 Schütz, Monika Plenker, Kerstin 656 66 614 68 706 62 1976 196

17 Gronert, Georg Sandmeier, Thomas 598 56 611 75 943 49 2152 180

18 Buscher, Susanne Mölders, Ljubica 648 68 260 69 112 41 1020 178

19 Grunwald, Heidi Geerk, Claudia 583 61 903 55 986 56 2472 172

20 Classen, Wilfred Schreiber, Ingrid 800 58 0 0 0 0 800 58

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 25.08.2012

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 Gemischt (Brühl,Köln, Duisburg) 799 178 1288 157 950 160 3037 495

2 GV Schleswig 1024 162 1423 141 1023 168 3470 471

3 GC Duisburg ´88/94 -2 1334 133 835 159 966 158 3135 450

4 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 1293 131 884 169 1341 146 3518 446

5 GSV Aachen '00/02-2 1264 148 1089 135 1074 161 3427 444

6 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1459 145 1021 147 1330 148 3810 440

7 GSV Aachen '00/02-1 1297 122 665 168 1084 149 3046 439

8 GRC Bonn '96 823 140 895 156 1229 137 2947 433

9 GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 868 156 1337 123 1301 144 3506 423

10 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 860 144 1164 128 903 149 2927 421

11 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 1380 143 1391 131 1580 146 4351 420

12 GC Duisburg ´88/94 -1 899 147 1013 151 1573 116 3485 414

13 HSV- Wesel 1254 127 1258 128 1629 117 4141 372

14 GRC Krefeld '04 1368 123 988 124 544 117 2900 364

15 HSRC-Hamm '01 1127 143 465 72 493 63 2085 278

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

25.08.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

62 Caripidis, Tasso 277 46 398 37 181 48 856 131

63 Wehren, Rene 175 45 314 33 486 18 975 96

64 Toprak, Hasan 97 54 288 49 119 50 504 153

 Platz 61 Plenker, Kerstin 250 33 288 38 164 44 702 115

1 Gemischt Brühl,Köln,Duisburg Abschluß Ergebnis : 3037 495

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Czuberny, Volker 148 53 358 45 279 47 785 145

 2 Gregensen, Arno 347 33 195 36 159 47 701 116

3 Meyer, Harald 80 44 451 23 199 40 730 107

 Platz 4 Mecer, Marco 449 32 419 37 386 34 1254 103

2 GV Schleswig Abschluß Ergebnis : 3470 471

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

56 Ruppert, Bernhard 147 50 281 38 337 37 765 125

57 Rogozinski, Elke 435 27 127 49 407 29 969 105

58 Rücker, Elvira 435 24 216 37 79 53 730 114

 Platz 59 Szymczak, Lucia 317 32 211 35 143 39 671 106

3 GC Duisburg `88/94-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3135 450

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Schneider, Melanie 303 38 144 52 412 40 859 130

41 Gürich, Kerstin 339 32 283 43 207 37 829 112

42 Enk, Christian 252 32 206 43 384 35 842 110

 Platz 43 Barbarski, Heinz 399 29 251 31 338 34 988 94

4 GSRC Dortmund '87/93/GSC Langenfeld Abschluß Ergebnis : 3518 446

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Beddies, Boris 208 40 155 41 166 52 529 133

12 Degner, Martina 354 42 444 28 150 50 948 120

13 Schütz, Monika 406 33 326 30 542 18 1274 81

 Platz 14 Dondorf, Dagmar 296 33 164 36 216 41 676 110

5 GSV Aachen '00/02-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3427 444

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

25.08.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

25.08.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Henkenjohann, Heinz 509 30 393 35 159 52 1061 117

49 Jonkmann, Theo 345 37 123 47 202 42 670 126

50 Dormann, Karin 235 46 208 35 407 25 850 106

 Platz 51 Menke, Christian 370 32 297 30 562 29 1229 91

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3810 440

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Dondorf, Stefan 377 27 229 38 245 39 851 104

8 Wüllenweber, Miriam 188 41 77 49 292 33 557 123

9 Hartmann, Ralf 221 35 312 32 159 53 692 120

 Platz 10 Schepp, Marianne 511 19 47 49 388 24 946 92

7 GSV Aachen '00/02-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3046 439

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

16 Hensen, Georg 207 44 221 39 369 34 797 117

17 Windbrake, Rita 300 29 294 37 68 48 662 114

18 Biebach, Renate 96 36 210 43 171 41 477 120

 Platz 19 Kolf, Gabi 220 31 170 37 621 14 1011 82

8 GRC Bonn '96 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2947 433

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Gracic, Hilmija 94 50 462 24 408 25 964 99

45 Fischer, Zarko 406 29 412 32 363 51 1181 112

46 Tibo, Siegfried 301 33 232 33 380 29 913 95

 Platz 47 Klimke, Angelika 67 44 231 34 150 39 448 117

9 GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3506 423

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

34 Staab, Annette 143 48 282 29 188 48 613 125

35 Meier, Simone 336 24 400 32 200 36 936 92

36 Domnofski, Manuela 237 39 202 39 185 37 624 115

 Platz 37 Bajramovski, Zehra 144 33 280 28 330 28 754 89

10 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2927 421

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

25.08.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

30 Domnofski, Peter 344 32 430 33 290 52 1064 117

31 Hinzen, Roland 467 37 358 35 392 41 1217 113

32 Meier, Frank 292 32 334 30 402 24 1028 86

 Platz 33 Porcher, Stephan 277 42 269 33 496 29 1042 104

11 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4351 420

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

52 Breuer, Hannelore 101 41 373 38 491 26 965 105

53 Zbroja, Andreas 177 38 63 50 354 28 594 116

54 Walte, Christel 193 40 359 28 346 39 898 107

 Platz 55 Fischer, Magdalena 428 28 218 35 382 23 1028 86

12 GC Duisburg '88/94-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3485 414

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Grunwald, Udo 386 28 152 38 153 35 691 101

22 Grunwald, Heidi 387 23 550 24 575 23 1512 70

23 Grunwald, Marco 285 38 203 35 490 26 978 99

 Platz 24 Geerk, Claudia 196 38 353 31 411 33 960 102

13 HSV Wesel Abschluß Ergebnis : 4141 372

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

65 Buscher, Norbert 381 29 359 32 187 41 927 102

66 Buscher, Susanne 225 40 124 51 112 41 461 132

67 Mölders, Ljubica 423 28 136 18 0 0 559 46

 Platz 68 Otten, Elfriede 339 26 369 23 245 35 953 84

14 GRC Krefeld '04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2900 364

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Spahlholz, Robert 71 53 122 44 86 39 279 136

26 Bunse, Horst 256 32 343 28 407 24 1006 84

27 Classen, Wilfred 569 18 0 0 0 0 569 18

 Platz 28 Schreiber, Ingrid 231 40 0 0 0 0 231 40

15 HSRC Hamm '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2085 278

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


